
HAYS HAWKS BASEBALL
Varsity Schedule 2023 JV 1 Schedule 2023 JV 2 Schedule 2023

Day Date Opponent Site Time Day Date Opponent Site Time Day Date Opponent Site Time
Sat Feb 4 Austin Navarro (S) Home 12:00pm Sat Feb 4 Austin Navarro (S) Home 3:00pm

Tues Feb 7 Akins (S) Home 6:00pm Wed Feb 8 Akins (S) Home 7:00pm Wed Feb 8 Akins (S) Home 5:00pm
Fri Feb 10 Pflugerville (S) Away 6:00pm Fri Feb 10 Pflugerville (S) Home 7:00pm Fri Feb 10 Pflugerville (S) Home 5:00pm

Tues Feb 14 Johnson (S) Away 6:00pm Tues Feb 14 Johnson (S) Home 7:00pm Tues Feb 14 Johnson (S) Home 5:00pm
Fri Feb 17 Elgin (S) Home 6:00pm Fri Feb 17 Elgin (S) Away 7:00pm Fri Feb 17 Elgin (S) Away 5:00pm

Mon Feb 20 Dripping Springs (S) Away 7:00pm Mon Feb 20 Dripping Springs (S) Home 7:00pm Mon Feb 20 Dripping Springs (S) Home 5:00pm

Feb23-25 Pflugerville (T) Away TBA Feb23-25 New Braunfels (T) Away TBA Feb23-25 Lago Vista (T) Away TBA
Mar 2-4 Comal (T) Away TBA Mar 2-4 Lake Travis (T) Away TBA Mar 2-4 Austin/Anderson(T) Away TBA
Mar 9-11 Del Valle (T) Away TBA Mar 9-11 Round Rock (T) Away TBA Mar 9-11 Johnson,Drip,And(T) H/A TBA

Tues Mar 14 Lockhart* Away 1:00pm Tues Mar 14 Lockhart* Home 1:30pm Tues Mar 14 Lockhart* Home 11:00am
Wed Mar 15 Lockhart* Home 1:00pm Wed Mar 15 Lockhart* Away 1:30pm Wed Mar 15 Lockhart* Away 11:00am
Tues Mar 21 Leander* Home 7:00pm Tues Mar 21 Leander* Away 7:30pm Tues Mar 21 Leander* Away 5:00pm
Fri Mar 24 Leander* Away 7:00pm Fri Mar 24 Leander* Home 7:30pm Fri Mar 24 Leander* Home 5:00pm
Sat Mar 25 Hutto Home 1:00pm Sat Mar 25 Hutto Away 1:00pm Sat Mar 25 Hutto Away 11:00am

Tues Mar 28 Glenn* Home 7:00pm Tues Mar 28 Glenn* Away 7:30pm Tues Mar 28 Glenn* Away 5:00pm
Fri Mar 31 Glenn* Away 7:00pm Fri Mar 31 Glenn* Home 7:30pm Fri Mar 31 Glenn* Home 5:00pm
Sat Apr 1 LASA Home 12:00pm Sat Apr 1 LASA Away 1:00pm

Tues Apr 4 Cedar Park* Away 7:00pm Tues Apr 4 Cedar Park* Home 7:30pm Tues Apr 4 Cedar Park* Home 5:00pm
Thur Apr 6 Cedar Park* Home 7:00pm Thur Apr 6 Cedar Park* Away 7:30pm Thur Apr 6 Cedar Park* Away 5:00pm
Tues Apr 11 Rouse* Home 7:00pm Tues Apr 11 Rouse* Away 7:30pm Tues Apr 11 Rouse* Away 5:00pm
Fri Apr 14 Rouse* Away 7:00pm Fri Apr 14 Rouse* Home 7:30pm Fri Apr 14 Rouse* Home 5:00pm

Tues Apr 18 Liberty Hill* Away 7:00pm Tues Apr 18 Liberty Hill* Home 7:30pm Tues Apr 18 Liberty Hill* Home 5:00pm
Fri Apr 21 Liberty Hill* Home 7:00pm Fri Apr 21 Liberty Hill* Away 7:30pm Fri Apr 21 Liberty Hill* Away 5:00pm

Tues Apr 25 Lehman* Home 7:00pm Tues Apr 25 Lehman* Away 7:30pm Tues Apr 25 Lehman* Away 5:00pm
Fri Apr 28 Lehman* Away 7:00pm Fri Apr 28 Lehman* Home 7:30pm Fri Apr 28 Lehman* Home 5:00pm

* District Game Head Coach  James Howard
(S) Scrimmage Varsity Assistant  Manny Perez
(T) Tournament JV1 Coach Frank Anzures

JV2 Coach  Elijah Gonzales
Superintendent  Eric Wright

Principal  Tina Salazar Athletic Trainer  Mark Winter
Athletic Director  Lance Moffett Athletic Trainer  Sarah Leos

Assistant Athletic Director Dusty Gibbs Athletic Trainer James Lloyd
Athletic Coordinator  Les Goad * Updated 11/10/22


